

Figure 88. Location of streamflow-statistics determination sites, associated identification numbers, and U.S. Geological Survey streamflow-gaging stations used in the flow-duration and peak-discharge frequency analyses for Reno County.



in downstream direction

Figure 88. Location of streamflow-statistics determination sites, associated identification numbers, and U.S. Geological Survey streamflow-gaging stations used in the flow-duration and peak-discharge frequency analyses for Reno County.—Continued



⁷⁰² Lake and determination site identification number



Figure 89. Location of streamflow-statistics determination sites, associated identification numbers, and U.S. Geological Survey streamflow-gaging stations used in the flow-duration and peak-discharge frequency analyses for Republic County.



Figure 90. Location of streamflow-statistics determination sites, associated identification numbers, and U.S. Geological Survey streamflow-gaging stations used in the flow-duration and peak-discharge frequency analyses for Rice County.



Figure 91. Location of streamflow-statistics determination sites, associated identification numbers, and U.S. Geological Survey streamflow-gaging stations used in the flow-duration and peak-discharge frequency analyses for Riley County.



Figure 92. Location of streamflow-statistics determination sites, associated identification numbers, and U.S. Geological Survey streamflow-gaging stations used in the flow-duration and peak-discharge frequency analyses for Rooks County.



Figure 93. Location of streamflow-statistics determination sites, associated identification numbers, and U.S. Geological Survey streamflow-gaging stations used in the flow-duration and peak-discharge frequency analyses for Rush County.



Figure 94. Location of streamflow-statistics determination sites, associated identification numbers, and U.S. Geological Survey streamflow-gaging stations used in the flow-duration and peak-discharge frequency analyses for Russell County.



Luke and deter minuton site ktentineuron number

Figure 95. Location of streamflow-statistics determination sites, associated identification numbers, and U.S. Geological Survey streamflow-gaging stations used in the flow-duration and peak-discharge frequency analyses for Saline County.



Figure 96. Location of streamflow-statistics determination sites, associated identification numbers, and U.S. Geological Survey streamflow-gaging stations used in the flow-duration and peak-discharge frequency analyses for Scott County.



Figure 97. Location of streamflow-statistics determination sites, associated identification numbers, and U.S. Geological Survey streamflow-gaging stations used in the flow-duration and peak-discharge frequency analyses for Sedgwick County.



Figure 98. Location of streamflow-statistics determination sites, associated identification numbers, and U.S. Geological Survey streamflow-gaging stations used in the flow-duration and peak-discharge frequency analyses for Seward County.



Figure 99. Location of streamflow-statistics determination sites, associated identification numbers, and U.S. Geological Survey streamflow-gaging stations used in the flow-duration and peak-discharge frequency analyses for Shawnee County.